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
kitchen, 2 nice bedrms. h.w. floors,
auto. heat. Lot about 73 x 150. New
elec. range included for only $8500.

ANOTHER NEW WELL-BUIL- T 3 bdrm.
home. All on one floor. Large liv-
ing rm, dining rm, large kitchen,
modern In every respect. H.W.
floors; completely insulated: elec.
heat. Must be seen to be appreciat-
ed. $14,500. For these and many
more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

SUte St Phone 9261
venings call 6901. or -

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7696

FARMS 24 A 20 A cultiv. Good 4 rm
house, chic rse. Well. 2 springs. 1 mi
from school. Wm silt soil. A real buy
for $5500.

10 A Keizer dist. 8 A strawberries.
1 A family orchard. Excellent building
pot.

A north. Filberts. walnuU. peaches.
A good modern 7 rm house. Close to
school, in a good community. Call Mr.
Torvend. 7696 or Eves. 25141.

CITY 3 Bedroom home partly furn-
ished. A very livable older type. Im-me- d.

poss. Price $6900. Call Mr. (Bill)
Brown.

SUBURBAN 4 acre. New one bed
room home. Poultry house. Filberts,
apples, cherries, walnuU. $900 00 down
payment. Price $3900. Call Mr. (BiU)
Brown, lem or Eves. 1973.-- '

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court Street

Partly Furnished House
$1200 Down

Bal. $25 mo. 3 bedrooms. Immed
poss. New gas range, daveno, rug, etc
$3700. See

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 SUte. room 4 Phone 6963
$6850. $2,000 DOWN will handle this

home East on bus line. Has
fireplace, auto wtr htr. garage. Lot
56x200. Possession soon. Call O. V,
Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO.,

REALTORS
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.
$2500 DOWN BUYS CLOSE-I- N HOUSE
WITH TWO BED RM. APT. UP
STAIRS. FULL PRICE $10,500. i

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St Phone 24793

PREHOLIDAY SPECIAL. This H

home Is worth the money. About 20
minutes from town. About acre
mwera. aiikiwq Bar, tv irea iot range
Nook In knotty pine. Full price $5595.
aiore lano available.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11 Wallace Road. R I. Box 162

Open Eves. 8c Sundays

East - $8,950
Living rm. 13ix2S ft. with fireplace

and picture windows. Elec. heat. 1

bdrm down. Room fori 2 more in un-fi- n

upstairs. Greenest velvety lawn
front and back, attached garage. Ben-di- x

washer. Lot 76x200 ft. Choicest
garden soil, small chicken house.

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Rd. ph. 25181

EXTRA good 2 bdrm. home East,
fireplace. H.W. floors. Insulated, elec.
heat. Urge lot, nice yard and shrubs.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. $715 or 81F21

MANBRIN GARDENS
$2500 DOWN, $52.00 PER MONTH

New 5 room home. 2 spacious bed-
rooms, living room with fireplace, auto
oil heat, dining room, kitchen, utility
room, electric hot water, all hwd floors.
Fully Undscaped, cement patio. You
can move in soon. Drive out to 425
Wayne drive and then call Ph atany time. Mr. Ewlng will be there from
3 to 8 p.m. Fri and Sat to show you
this reaUy fine home. Alden Bowes
Real Ertate.

$S,50p
2 bedroom home, clean, neat. Imme-

diate possession, large garage. Loca-
tion north.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 821$

$6,000 Class
Several homes In this price range,

one especially Is outsUndlng. it is
new, plastered, has oak floors thru-o- ut

2 good size bedrooms, quick pos- -
on.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. $216

UNDER $6000. 2 BR. LR. Kn. Din-ett- e.

Large lot. tree, nice view, south.
Under $6000. A well built small

home. Fruit and nuU. garden, north.
Under $5000. 2 BR. small home. Large

cor. lot N E. Good neighborhood.
Under $7000. good 2 BR home. High-

land Dist.
Under $8000. two good homes near

schools and state buildings.
For terms and showing of these andothers, call
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

Ph. $841 Ph. 8841
Evenings Ph. 24591

ROOSEVELT STREET '
Well built 7 yr. old home, full bsm't,

nice Din. rm.. fireplace, hdw. firs., un-
fin. attic. InsuUted. 1 lge. bdrm. down.
A good buy for right party. Call Ed
Lukinbeat.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS

341 Chemeketa. Ph. eves.
$7500.00 EACH

4 nice modern 3 bdrm. homes on
100x140 Corner lot. Each has Lr. Lv.
rm. Dn. rm. Kitchen. Hwd. floors, fire-
place, tile drain boards, full bsmt.furn. "i down, a real buy. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
NOB HILL"

This beautiful 4 bdrm home, strict-
ly English type. Has dble. plumb, tile
baths. Oil heat party room. 2 fire-
places. Finest location. Try and beat
this for $25,000.00. Will Uke nice small-
er home In trade. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone 2793 Eves. 9441
"RAINBOW'S END"

2 beautiful home In Englewood Dist.
Completely furn. with the best One. 3
bdrm. home. One 4 bdrm. hm. Base'
menu in both pUces. Lovely yards Ac

snruoa.
T. A. BERG LAND REAL ESTATE

' Phone 6438
NEAR HIGHLAND SCHOOL. $ BR

home, LR, DR., plast. down, elec cook-
ing, garage. Only $5250.

IMMED. POSS. 1 BR. LR. DR. Kit- -
elec; cooking Ac water heater, bus by
door, less than 'i down, baL at 8
Priced to sell. $5250.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Cam'L St. Ph. $389; Eve. 7440

New House
S bdrms. Hdwd. firs. Venetian blinds,

fireplace. Elec. beat, also full base-
ment Dble. garage. A nice home in
every sense. The price is $11,750.

Salem Realty Co.
14S N. High Phone 7660

Eves. $211 or

Additional Gassified
Ada on "Page 15
Situations Wanted

CARPET Layer from low wants
lob. State salary and cond.. F. E. Lee,
Ljt'omb. Ore., .Tfe Arnold Lee.

." yimrinvrii J f wna
operator desires part time work. Call

1 HONING: Shirts. 'nc. My home. 75c
hr 1926McCoyJtollywoodDist.

"
REMODEL1N G . Repaiitng. rooting,

etc. Cabinet work 4 painting. See F.
E Sarver J. G. Welch at Riverside
Auto Camp. W. Salem.

JAN ITOJobxp. 662N. th""CEMENT Contracting.- - Sidewalks.
Basements. Driveways. Patios. Prompt
service. Ph. 24751

ED'S Washing machine service on all
makes and models. Ph. 8685.

Is That Oil Burner Giving You
Maximum Efficiency?

DIAL
Fqr Oil Burner Service and Repair

Conversion Oil Burner
and Automatic Oil Floor Furnaces

For immediate installation.
BRIMM'S HEATING APPLIANCES

422'i S. High Satem. Oregon
INSURED tree service. Free esti-ihiI- m

Jnhn Pivnf Phone
C1RSUM STANCES Demand that I

have a ob after school hours. Have
nrin- - at fountain and arocerv

work but will take anything. Boy 15
M. hiKbv fH 5314.
"Young Man. exp. dairy hand
ih lob with nouse. Ker. furn.

Urite Statesman Box 665
"""PIANO Tuning. Wills Mufic Store.

ELECTRICIAN Ace Electric Co.
Phone day or night

WANTED: Furniture to glue and
repair. Lea Bros. Ph. 21233. 4020 East
State St.

CURTAINS Washed stretched. 399
8. 22nd. Mrs. B. Lieske, PH. 2633.

LAN DSCXf'E-Fruni- n. Lawn woi
etr. 1150 N. Church St Ph. 755a

FAINTING a Paoerhanglng Free
estimate. 857 Shipping. Ph. 9513.

i'ainting, Paperhanging
REPAIR & REFINISHTNG furniture.

Decorating in harmony with your fur-
nishings. Rawlins Tibbetts. Ph.

'

25826.
""CEMENT CONTRACTING Phone

Stanley fag.
Hollywood Transfer

For local and long distance hauling
Pickup and moving. Trailer for rent
Bh OTIU Rurtnn'a Mobile Station.
"TiRAWiNC a Designing House and
tore plans. Ph. 9621.

Painting & Decorating
wr KPFriAt.lZE IN INTERIORS

f.MU DICK OREY 25
""ALL Work guaranteed. Windows

u. Mwwiwnrk cleaned Floors wa X -

ed insured workmen professional
Cleantn Service Phone "4457

Mike's Septic Service
1079 Flm West Salem Ph 9468 or 582?

PAINTING and decorating Work
guaranteed Ph. 3193.

TAILORING, dressmaking Ph. 9584.

Painting
Contract or by the hour. Spray or

brush.
PAUL. BASSlll

Wt Bo 363 Phone
PAINTER and Papernanger Reason- -

Free estimates. H. 1

Wnml worth Ph 3015
-E-

XPER-Tepairs. New rolls Olson
Washer Repair. 80 Liberty Rd Ph
tsioo

Spray Fainting
R.inh . Ataman. 1720 Lancaster Dr

Phone
"" Pomtin rrut oaDerhanging. 4325

sotitir Tanks Cleaned
K. F. Hamel. 1143 8th. West Salem

Phone 7404
" CHIMNEY sweep Northness pn 445Q

1" PieSchuoi Playschool. 1381 Stal
Ae 2-- 8 Part orall day Ph 8430
-- iTWTCAVVEt. Spraying and Prun-
ing "Co. Ph. .7900. .
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
as $5 per mo.

Salem Rockwool Co.
jl535 Broadway Phone S7tt

Mattresses Capital Bed Co Pn 4Q69

Rawlins' Music Studio
Violin and Piano. Phone
AUTO painting, lust a shade bettei

by Ray ETTER Call Shrock Motor
Co 8502

WATER WELL drilling. Domestic or
trrigatkm. Duffleld Bros. Rt 9. Box

Phon
o ' c i 9 C 1 fbalem 3anil OL lraVd .0.

Contract Work
Roads Clearing Ditching

Sewer Basement
Equipment Rental

15 B- -i yds $12 00 per hr
10 B-- yds. - 9 60 per hr
D--7 Cat 4 Dozer ,,, $69 per hr.
D-- Cat ft Dozer $40 per hr.
D--4 Cat ft Dozer 7 00 per hr.

Phone Day 940S
Evenings 8246 or 24400

Salem. Oregon

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE CN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mafl Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER, DENTIST
Adolph Bid t.. State it Cowv-P- h 3311

WEATHER strtpsTpullman Ph 5965

PLUMBING Supplies, water systems,
electric and gas automatic water hea-
ter, general repair work Decatur 4

Maerz. 173 So Com! Pbona 622X

Financial
FOR SALE: $6,500 real estate con-

tract. 6, or will borrow part of it.
Phone .

FOR SALE: $8350.00 contract on tm- -
proved 20 acres NW of Salem at 5s
interest. The whole sum is due in 2
years. John Tolmaoff at Sullivan Realty
Co. 3365 Portland Road.

Money to Loan
Wanted: Real estate mortgage loans.

city or farm properties,- - loans made as
small as $300. See us about refinancing
your present contract or mortgage,
Approved city loans. G.I. loans, con- -
struction loans, law interest rates.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 SUte Street Ph. 9261

NOTICE
TO FOLKS WHO HATE

TO "ASK FAVORS"
ers are not required at "Per

sonal" because we'd rather make you
a loan on iust your furniture or auto.
You may get cash quickly $23 to $300
or up to $500 on your auto.

$100 COST JUST $35.33
when repaid in 3 equal monthly

Installments.

Personal Finance Co.
518 State St. Room 123
Phone 3191 E. Gallinger. Mgr.

Lie. S 122 M-1- 65

$ $ MONEY $

4'ii REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS

State Finance Co.
153 S. Hijih St.

Lie S 216 M 222

Money to Loan

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 S 154

Si5NEY TO LOAN on income ft
business property 4". interest any
amount, no brokerage.

LARSEN HOME ft LOAN CO.
- 164 S Com I St.. Ph. 8389.

Private Money
Special rates and terms on

larger loans.
LONG OR SHORT TIME PAYMENTS

Roy H. Simmons
136 S. Commercial Phone 9168

EXTRA CASH-Extr- a Fast
If you're short of cash, get $25 to $300.
or up to $500 on auto, from "Personal'
the company that likes to say "Yes
to loan requests. Loans on signature,
auto, truck, or furniture. No
are required. If you need cash, phone
or come in TODAY.

Personal Finance Co.
$18 SUte St.. Rm. 12S

Ph. S191 E. Gajlinger. Mgr.
Lie. M16S. S122

General Finance Corp.
.offers money at once on can. trucks.

ifHira trailer houses, livestocx.
irn marchinery: contracts refinanced

aad additional money aavanceu nv
co signers. General Finance la locally
owned and officered: was organized In
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone.

136 South Commercial SU Salem
Phone: 9160

l,Wnw A 6

FARM and CITY LOANS
4,, and 5

Your own terms of repayment with-
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Coo-trac-ts

and Second Morte sees.
CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.

J07 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone Tin

For Rent-Room- s

MCE Furn. rm.. men only. 152 N.
13th. Ph. 4741.

SLEEPING Room for working Udy.
555 N. Church.
""HOTEL Salem, 161 S. High St
Tel. 3184.

SLEEPING ROOM for empl. lady. No
smoker. Close in. Phone 8379.

WARM Sleeping room and garage
trw mMnil.t- - 1 n ruin Na Hrin1rr tvr
fmoker. $30 per mo.' 1185 S. 13th St
ph. 3397. Bus by door. Gentlemen.

LIGHT Housekeeping room, 130 Mc- -

Nary, west saiem.
"SLEEPING Rm.. also small bldg. for
light housekeeping, cheap. Near bus.
Write P. O. Box 167 Salem

SM. CLEAN rm. for one. Desirable
location. Priv ent Reas. No drinkers.
Inq. 1456. Chcm. St

HEATED rm. men only. 653 N. High.
ROOM. Man. 549 N. CotUge.
ROOM with cooking privilege. 1080

Center St.
HOLLVwOOPsleep. room. Ph. 6093.
SLEEPING room. 666 S. Summer.
DESIRABLE ROOMrPRlVATt iST--

TRANCE. ONE BLK OF WILLAMETTE
U. PH. 25548.

' CLEANsleeping rms. Close to bui
A resUurant 1095 N. 5th. '

For Rent --Apartmenf
APT. Private bath. No smoking or

drinking. 1135 N. 21st.
FURNISHED 1 bdrm. apt 3rd floor.

Close in . $50. Ph., 7487.
LARGE 2 bed room modern cabins.

Ph. 7438.
2 RM. Apt, private bath. 1535 M.

Church, Apt a. call Friday after
4:30 P.M' MODERN CotUges, day, week or
month. 3580 S. Com'l.

'

FOR RENT: 3 room apt. with gas
range A heater. Phone 8225.

Time to
Fertilize

USE ORGANIC FERTILIZER

PERFECT FOR LAWNS 4k GARDENS.

0 SACKS $5 OR 10 PER TON

Free delivery anywhere in
Salem.

West Mushroom Farm
Ph. 8127 davs: eve. or 8127

" LATE Model International TBS
crawler tractor in the pink of con
dition. New hydraulic dozer blade
avaiiaoie.

Bird and Zysset
871 Wallace Road Ph. 6666
"LATE Model Ducyrus Eric 10 B. .
yd. power shovel in new condition.
Act now. These small shovels are
scarce.

Bird and Zysset
871 Wallace Road Ph. 6666

1944 INTERNATIONAL K. 1 logging
truck, complete witn Page and Page
trailer: This truck is like new in every I

respect Seeing is believing. A bar--
gam too.

Bird and Zysset
871 Wallace Road Ph.6666

FEMALE Purebred Dalmation 3 yr.
old dog. Box 20, Highway Ave.. Sa- -
itoi, ure.

MONARCH Wood a coal white
enamel range $85. Ph.

4 BARN Sash windows and frames.
single pane glass, reasonable. Call 7450
evenings alter six o clock.

APLEST"Airvarieties. Will deliver.
Paul Schaad. Ph. 23418.

BLACK Pipe , to 2 inch, wash
basin, outside doors, window screen.
block and tackle. Ph.

BABY Buggy ToU'r- - ph- - 254L
HEATING stove, double coil water

heater, steel wood lift. Ph. 4881.
30 GAL. Elec. hot water heater $5.

Ph. 4857.
SAWDUST Burner A sawdust water

heater $20.00 Call Mr. Clark 9101, ;

SALEM SCREEN SHOP
Windows and sash.
Frames, storm sash, screens made to

order.
Glass replacement and general cab

inet worx. 1444 so. lztn Ph.
MYRTLE WOOD Gifts at factory

prices. Also will make to order. Same
as sold at leading Oregon resorts this
year. 3 mL S. of Liberty to Bunkerhill
rd.. turn right, 2nd house on left S
mnes from town

WOOD Range, like new. creen 4k
ivory all enamel, with coils. Will sac-
rifice. Phone 109F13.

SURPLUS-STO-
RE i35i hoYT ST.

FOLDING METAL CHAIRS new ship--
ment $3.00. Burl Walnut Conference
tables or bar tops 2'S" x 9 6" ma- -
hogany finish $45.00. 4 drawer metal
iiiuib uDinru j u. oun ocas ana i
mattresses. Kitchen sinks and wash
basins. Short rain Jackets. Navv l
cubic foot safes. Special on Electric
Water Heaters. Electric heaters. House
wire, fuse boxes, outlets, switches, en
trance' cable, range cable. Flying suits
for flying or goose hunting, extrawarm, aiacmnery paint 40c qt. Oil cir-
culators. 2 drawer office desks $25.00.
HOYT ST. 1 BLOCK EAST OF 1STH.
Tel. 7916.

Alfalfa Hay
Truck Delivery. Call
FULLER Brushes 1743 Grant P 8357
J R-- Walk ins Co products 1717 Cen-

ter St. Salem Ph 5395 Free del
PUREBRED Llewefhn Setter hunting

dog, female 3 mos. LeGray Kennels,
Bx 687-- Rt. 3. Ph. 23168.

EASY Electric washing machine,
good cond. Lang Oil Flame cook stove.
excellent cond. Willard Weathers, Rt
Z. BOX I8ZM.

ALUS Chalmers model WM with
blade.x One model LO-8- 5 with drum
ft blade. Rt. 6. Box 115. Ph. 8127. '

APPLES 75? bushel up. Culls 35c,
Wide choice of varieties. Buttercup.
Hubbard. Marblehead and Banana
squash; pie and Halloween pumpkins.
Coin's Farm Fruit Stand. 3 miles N.
of Jefferson, old, highway.

Walling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crushed Rock

For . roads & driveway. Cement.
Ready-mi- x Concrete. Garden sand.
Dunuuzing, urainage ana aliening. -- 4
yd. shovel at drag line. Phone 8561.
""Used c0ml refrigeration

BARGAINr triple glass Frigidaire meat case.
ixr walk-i- n cooler 'i h.p. compres
sor practically new. A very good
buy. Mills' 2' gaL freezer. New 6 ft
meat case, triple glass. R. L. Elf-stro- m

Co.. 340 Court Street Ph. 9221.
ALWAYS a big stock.
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
$430: washing machine $39.50: book
shelf $330: 3 burner Hotpoint range
$35.00; also Westinghouse table top
range: Eureka vacuum $10.00: baby
bed $6.50: new 6 way floor lamp less
shade $730; baby buggy: Philco radio.
plavs good, $12.50; oil circulator 9 rm.
$4930.

MARTIN'S FURNITURE CO.
420 S. Commercial

OLDER Mode) Hotpoint elec. stove,
side oven. $25. Hollywood type bed,
springs mattress complete. $25. 3105
Lvwn Ave, at north end of Park Ave,

WOOD Circulator, burns large wood.
J. J. Thompson. Ph.

OIL Circulator, Duo-ther- m. 594 N"

Liberty; u t
TRY Our lay-aw- ay plan for your

Christmas gift watches. Ladies- - and
gents wrist watches. Rebuilt: good as
new, look like new; Small deposit holds
your selection. See us now. Salem
Watch Shoo. 2381 SUte. Ph. 21957.

1 and 2 burner electric plates. Pb.
4568
' Rubber "lifeboat and West
ern Flyer bicycle, like new. Ph. 26497

PIANO $175. Thor mangle' $25. Ph
3416. 453 Shipping St

MAGlCChef gits range with trash
burner. PracticaDy new. Also 30 gal.
hot water tank with gas heater. Ph.
6227. 12 1 0 N. 17th.

MARSHALL Strawberry pUnts $10
per thousand. You dig. $8.00. G. R.
Lowery, Rt 2, Beat 390O.

K x II utility on ground level, nice lo
and out. fireplace, wired for range.

NORTH
city, if will pay you to look this one)

gas furn. $9,000. $2,250 downj' Bal. at 4.
NORTH

home in Keizer dist. ThnKs just a dandy

had.

Willamette silt loam. This is a good

double garage, all in cult except about
a nice place in an excellent location.

Pone 3255

NORTH SUBURBAN $5250
Located Just off Cherry Ave . small

J bedroom house, brand new. wired for
range, elec. water heater. t acre of
Und.

SMALL NEW HOME .

CREEK LOCATION
Dandy 1 bedroom home, gas rang

and water heater, electric heat, extra
Urge large 60150. good creek lot. noma
fiuit trees. Immediate possession
$csoo.

PRICED AT 17250
Well built- - S room horr.e. 2 bedrooms,

basement with lawdutt furnace, fire-
place, gas water heater, garage, nka
Urge lot. Immediate possession.

IF YOU WAXT 3 ACRES
This neat pUce mar be just what

you're looking for. New 2 bedroom
home including oil circ. gas range and
water heater. 3 A. In all. t A. logen
and boyaenberries, $- - chicken house.
It's located about 12 miles, from Salens
and priced at $7300. '

231 NORTH' HIGH STREET '

PHONE 3SM
EVE. PHOajC 377$' OR

CO., REALTORS
3 BEDROOMS ON ONI FLOOR
Just the place for your family to

call home: located at 1343 f'D" St.; only
7 yrs. old. hardwood thru-ou- t. immed-ia- te

possession, insulated 6c weather
stripped, being newly redecorated now.
Ask for Mrs. MankerU. or call her: at

Buy it today! Move In tomor-
row I

ESPECIALLY FOR YOU
You win appreciate the top grade)

construction of this 2 bedroom horn
located on Norway st. in the Engle-wo- od

district; Urge living room: hard-
wood floors, full basement with air
conditioned oil furnace, possession in I
weeks. Full price is $10,500. Aik for
Mr. Danlelaon.

FARMS'
For farnrr properties ask for Mr. Roaa

Coppock. --
-

CO., REALTORS
Day Phone. 5514

firs, close to schools See this before
you buy. Price $10,800.

COZY HOME NORTH
4 lge. rms. hdwd. floors, fireplace,

small den off liv. rm. full basec&ent,
with sawdust heat, beautiful grounds.
THIS HOME IS WORTH 'THE MONEY.
$10,500.

NEW HOME
2 bdrm home located South. Lot litx 120 ft. All Elec. fireplace.' small

chicken house. All On high ground Ift
a very nice section of new bomeav
Price $10,000. TERMS.

7772. T973. 4662
List Your Property Witn Us

modern - Kit., lge. spacious)
L.R., 3 nice B. Rms. well arranged witls
Bath Rm., Utility Rm . attend. Garage,
Lge. lot on pavemt., near bus. $14,000.
Easy financing.

CUT LIVING COST HERE
Strawberries Ac boysenberries foe

commercial income. 1 ac. permanent
open pasture. 3 ac. timber Ac pasture,

rm. cottage with bath Ac utility porrh.
elec. water heater, wired for elee.range, small barn, some cherries, 5 saw
for $5500. See Mr. Gallagher.

Phone 422 Eves. 2-- 1 350

$2000. S Bdrm. Rome oa 1'4 acres
about $ miles South. ner school, oa
paved road, Call Mr. Pick.Very Fine New 3 Bdrsn. Home. LR.
DR. Kit Att. garage. Nob HUl Annex
District, close to school, Furnace. Tuli
basemt..: Ldry. trays. Flrepl. Haidw,
floors. $12,500. $4500 down, baL $43,003
Month. Call Mr. "Neely.

Englewood District. 4 Bdrm. Home,
Hardw. floors. Auto, oil heat. FiiepL
V blinds. Full baserr.t. Insulated and
weather stripped. This well construct-
ed home will pass your closest in.spection and the price M right Cad
Mr. Crawford.

$7,000 LARGE R home located
South. Large lot on pivwt St.. garage,
some furniture is included.

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

153 8. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

GOOD comfortable bedrm horn
with aU modern conveniences, nicecorner, in good location. Priced forquick sale. $9000.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court M.

Phone 470T Eve. 0713 or 91F21

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Represent ti ve
Ward-Crtff- Company, bag.

Sim Frencieoe

'Eastern Advertising
Represent tivei

Ward-Grtfrt- th Company, tea.
wnieago. New York. Detroit.

Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of Advertising
Entered at tht Poif office af fa

lent. Ortptm as ferourf Ctaas Mat-
ter. rHcbitslMd every manting
eept Moadaft-- Chsefaes aUtce WJ
South Commercial Street,

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mall thjbecrtptlofi Rate ta Ad.

vsnce: Within Oregon: Daily and
Sunday. Ma 60 cents; mos. $323;
1 year. $6 00. Elsewhere 96 cents pet
mo. or $7 30 for I rear as advance.
Per copy S cents.

By City Carrier. 79 cents month.
100 a year to advance fas atartoa

and adjaceol count.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings
"or Prompt, Courteous Service.

NELSON NEWS

4
"Well, what else do you want to

know, busybody 7"

Room and Board
WILL Take elderly ft convalescent

patients. Ph.

For Rent 'Rouses
MODERN 3 rm.. utility and garage.
mi. east of 4 Corners, Rt 6. Box

153. Ph. 109F14.
iRM. Houre partly furn. Oil heat.

Girls or responsible couple. Ph. 21413.
TWO HouseT for"Te7it. lfiJs7"25th,

For Rent
FURN. Cottage 3215 Portland Rd.
LARGE furnished trailer house. $45

per mo. Adults only. Fircrest Trailer
camp

WASHING machines by the hour or
day. Soap Included with rentol of ma-chin- e.

Home Washer Co. Ph.
TRAILER space. Mod., ciean, iree

lajmdrypry. Reas. rates. 3560 S. Com'l.
RE sour f loors Shar c . i its easy

to make them like new again. Rent
our high speed floor Sanders and
edge i. Howser Bros. 602 Edgewater.
I'h. 3646.

Trailers 75c rust hr. 50c bra
following. Woodrys Mkt, 1608 N
Summer.

GOOD Used Piano? H. L. Stiff.
ATMORAYST Ozone Good health

Rent --sell H C. Pugh. 684 N 17 4692
TRUCKS IOH ' REN1

Blanket furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9062

FinrtR Sander, elec floor noltshei
and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall wain store.
Ph 6877

MODERN Trailer park. Across fron
ball park. 1225 S. 25th. Plenty of room.

Wanted to Rent
RESPONSIBLE middle aged couple,

perm., need 4 or 5 rm. furn. apt or
house PIV. 24493.

VOUNG Couple need house or apt.
No smoking or drinking. Ph. United
Air Lines. 5783 or 21756.

TTC?5 Workina sir la. sisters, des
perately need 3 room apartment. fur-nish- ed

or unfurnished. Phone 4756.

WANTED by employed couple. ssiTall

unfum. or partly furn. hse. Ph.
" FAMILY of 4 wish 2 or 3 BR house
unfurnished. Excellent care. Refer-
ences furnished. Call Mrs. Bunch. 4121.

LOCAL Business couple desires small
mnrlern unfurn house, near bus line.
No children. Bernardty Tailor Shop.
Phone

FAMILY of 3 desire fum.i or unfurn.
house in Hollywood DisL Permanently
located. Guarantee good care. 124$ N.
Winter
"RESPONSIBLE middle aged couple
need furn. apt. or what have you?
Permanent.JWrtteSUtesmanJx641.

REWARD: i or 1 bedrm. bouse.
Ph. 5866.

For Sale Real Estate

$3500 Full Price
1 Rm. house with bath. Completely

furn with new furniture. Elec. hot
water heater, enough room to build
Urge hse. on same lot v

M. 0. Humphrey. Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds

Phone f

A Good Buy!
2 bdrms. Urge liv and din. rm. Hdwd.

floors, fireplace. Oil heat, newly paint-
ed. fuU basement. We repeat, it's a
good buy at $8150.00.

Salem Realty Co.
149 N. High Phone 7660

Eves. 8211 or
$6450.00. NICE Lg. Lv, rm. Kit nook.

2 bdrms down. 1 bdrm. up, close to
bus.

$2000.00 down, bal. $50.00 per mo,
buys this new. 2 bdrm. home. Lv. Rm.
Kit. bath, utility room. Hwd. floors.

$10,500.00. IMM. Poss. New 3 bdrm
home. Lv. rm. Din. room. Kitchen.
Hwd. firs, fireplace, near uiiwwvw.
Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
"FOR SALE by Owner: Modern home
in excellent cond. Available soon. 868
S. Liberty.

NOW Vacant: 4 Bedroom English
type home. Dbl. Plump, carpeted L.
Room 6c D. Room. Lge. Breakfast nook.
Automatic oil heat Corner Lot. Beau-
tiful shrubs, outside fireplace and pat-

io. Exclusive residential district. Party
room in basement Call owner, 3345.
for appointment
"BY OWNER: $11,700. Don't see this

unless you are ready to buy. Can't be
duplicated today at near this price. The
lot ' is worth $2,500. Shrubs & Und-scapi- ng

worth $1,000. Located among
beautiful homes in Salem's best dist.
This home is styled beautiful English
Half Wood. Full basement, thermo-
static furnace. 3 bedrms. dining rm. If
you are hunting for a lovely home at
a low figure, see this. 365 E. Rural.
Ph. for an appointment

SMALL. 2 bdrm. house, lot 68x185. 10
walnut trees, 1 cherry, year round
creek. Completely film., refrigerator,
elec. range, hot water neater, oil cir-

culator. Uundry trays, washing mach..
etc. 2 blka. from city bus, '. block
from school Ac suburban bus. Ph. 5867
or

2 VIEW LoU. good location, near bus
760 Hansen Ave. -

2 BEDRM. plastered. newly deco--
rated house. 1 9 Park Ave. Ph.

SfiR EffM-w- and effective saU
service rail the Salem Realty Co NOW

FOR SALE by owner. 2 BR modern
home, living room, dining rm, kitch-
en and uUl. rm. Unfin. upsUirs. Wired
for range and water htr. h.w. and fir
floors, van. blinds. Uundry trays, and
oil heater. i acre, new lawn, nice
shrubs and garage. Terms if desired.
Priced for quick sale. Possession in 10
days. 3865 Mahrt ave Pen 4 Corners,
phone 4223.

ARE You looking lor a nice J bed
room home on a dose in creek lot
that is priced right T $9000.00. Then
see F. G. Delano or Vlck Bros, quick
at 290 North Church St. Phone 5719.

$10,500.00. DESIRABLE 3 bdrm. home
on a lovely St. in Hollywood district
has Din. Rm. Knotty pine den, nice
bsmt. sawdust fur. lg. fenced back
yard. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
"$750. , ACRE, city water, close to
bus and store. If sold this week, will
Include my equity in adjoining i
acre with small 4 room house. $15 per
month plus a interest on contract
ph.' BY OWNER: Lovely 3 bdrm. home,
auto, oil beat hdwd. floois. fireplace,
V. blinds, full bsmt Close to schools,
bus by door. Good location in Holly-
wood dist Priced right Terms. Ph.
6367 for appt.

!TTCdinin R kitchen, full base--
ment, utility room, furnished gas hot
water, gaa heat WiU sell or trade for
5 or 10 acres close in. Can be seen at
45a Mill St.. Salem, mornings.

M Modern house close in.
furnished. See owner. Smalt payment
down, monthly payment like rent Rt
9. Box CZ3.

MODERN COTTAGES $3850
Completely modern. 3 rm. cottage

with elec. auto, water heater, elec.
heat, wired for elec. range, elec. water
system, good flooring, newly decorat-
ed, about acre.

8 RM. BUNGALOW $5900
L.R. Dinette. Kit 2 B R.. Bath.

Utility Rm, nltcely Undscaped in fir
tree setting. On pavement, near school.

N.E. SUBURB
3 B R. FIRST FLOOR

Brand new all electric home. Beau
tiful Golden. Oak floors thruout, ultra

NELSON & NELSON
Chef Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Tm fl m.iu.702 N. High, Salem, Ore.

PHONE 3210
$4500. 3 Bdrm. Bath. LR. DR. Kit.

Nice Urge corner lot. North on Broad-
way near bus, close to school, several
nice fruit trees. Paved street and side
walk. Call Mr. Picha.

Large Home in North District. This
home is In exceptionally good condi-
tion. Hardw. Fir floors. Plastered.
2 Bdrm. down, 4 Bdrm. tip, Dble.
plumbing. Dble. garage. Full basemt.
Auto, oil heat, outside entrance to up-
stairs. Fire for Urge family or for
income property. $12,750. Call Mr.
Neely.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Phone JTft 237 N. High Street

$2750 & WORTH IT
2 Small houses at 1143 0th St I lots

with nice shrubs Ac tr
$3600

Small cottage. Good location.
partly furnished.

$1400 DOWN
home on 100 lot Nice neigh

borhood. Price 96450.

5 ACRES
Exceptionally nice acreage, close In

with a good family home. $10,500.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE $100

Special Bargain
$1000 down: $50 month - $6000

$ B. Room modern. Part Hdw. floor,
wired for range. i acre close in N.E.
Hurry or you will be too Ute.

E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
776 S, Coml. Phone

VERY Good 2 bdrm. borne in Nob
Hill Dist. near McKlnley school, full
bsmt. furn.. Hwd. firs, lovely lot. Call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor S41 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.

50 Ft. Frontage on 99E
t Bdrm. home with new furniture,

includes an elec. range! elee. refrie. '
A. Garage, barn. Price $6950 or un-

furnished $5950.

, See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 SUte. room 4 Phone 6963

GOOD 2 bdrm.. Salem Heights. $9000.
baa $5400 loan payable $3SM mo.

Goodwin & McMillin
- Realtors 474 Court St.

Phone 4707 Eve. S71S or S1F31


